

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3620/2007

M/S GODHAWAT PAN MASALA PRODUCTS (I)LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for early hearing)

Date : 12/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.03.13
16:20:54 IST
Reason: